from 28 April 2025

Meon Valley e Durley ¢ Horton Heath ¢ Colden Common ¢ Barton Peveril College route

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Not Mondays
Mondays ~ only

Corhampton A32 Meonstoke Turn 0700 | | 0905
Droxford Park Lane 0702 | | 0907
Soberton Heath Chapel Road Pond 0711 0916
Soberton Heath Bold Forester 0715 | | 0920
Shirrell Heath Methodist Church 0722 | | 0927
Winters Hill Farm 0734 | | 0939
Durley Primary School 0740 | | 0945
Horton Heath Brigadier Gerard 0743 | | 0948
Fishers Pond 0756 | | 0956
Colden Common St Vigor Way 0759 | | 0958
Allbrook Hill Osborne Mews 0805 | | 1003
Barton Peveril College 0825 | | 1015

also operates
Mondays 12th, 19th May & 2nd, 9th, 16th June

Please note - service 606 operates non-stop between Shirrell Heath and Winters Hill Farm

Please note - Colden Common is also served by service 623




from 28 April 2025

Barton Peveril College ¢ Colden Common ¢ Horton Heath ¢ Durley ¢ Meon Valley

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Barton Peveril College bays 1-4
Allbrook Hill Osborne Mews
Colden Common St Vigor Way
Fishers Pond

Horton Heath Brigadier Gerard
Durley Primary School

Winters Hill Farm

Corhampton A32 Meonstoke Turn
Droxford Park Lane

Soberton Heath Chapel Road Pond
Soberton Heath Bold Forester
Shirrell Heath Methodist Church

1615
1625
1630
1633
1641
1644
1648
1702
1704
1713
1717
1725

route




