## from 28 April 2025

Meon Valley • Durley • Horton Heath • Colden Common • Barton Peveril College

route

606

## Mondays to Fridays college days only Mondays Mondays only 0700 0905 Corhampton A32 Meonstoke Turn **Droxford** Park Lane 0702 0907 Soberton Heath Chapel Road Pond 0711 0916 Soberton Heath Bold Forester 0715 0920 Shirrell Heath Methodist Church 0722 0927 Winters Hill Farm 0734 0939 0740 0945 **Durley Primary School** 0948 Horton Heath Brigadier Gerard 0743 0956 **Fishers Pond** 0756 Colden Common St Vigor Way 0759 0958 Allbrook Hill Osborne Mews 0805 1003 **Barton Peveril College** 0825 1015

also operates Mondays 12th, 19th May & 2nd, 9th, 16th June

Please note - service 606 operates non-stop between Shirrell Heath and Winters Hill Farm

Please note - Colden Common is also served by service 623



## from **28 April 2025**

Barton Peveril College • Colden Common • Horton Heath • Durley • Meon Valley

route

606

Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Barton Peveril College bays 1-4	1615
Allbrook Hill Osborne Mews	1625
Colden Common St Vigor Way	1630
Fishers Pond	1633
Horton Heath Brigadier Gerard	1641
<b>Durley</b> Primary School	1644
Winters Hill Farm	1648
Corhampton A32 Meonstoke Turn	1702
Droxford Park Lane	1704
Soberton Heath Chapel Road Pond	1713
Soberton Heath Bold Forester	1717
Shirrell Heath Methodist Church	1725

